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UNOLS Council Meeting – November 15, 2001
The Brookings Institute, 1775 Massachusetts Avenue NW, Washington, D.C.

LAST FIRST UNIVERSITY Phone Fax Email

Askew Tim HBOI (561)
465­2400

(561) 465­
2116 taskew@hboi.edu

Atkinson Larry P. ODU (757)
683­4926

(757) 683­
5550 atkinson@ccpo.odu.edu

Berkson Jonathan USCG (202)
267­1457

(202) 267­
4222 jberkson@comdt.uscg.mil

Black Lee BBSR.
(441)
297­1880
X 208

(441) 297­
1839 lblack@bbsr.edu

Bodenstedt Joe USCG (202)
267­1456

(202) 267­
4222 jbodenstedt@comdt.uscg.mil

Brass Garry US ARC (703)
525­0111

(703) 525­
0114 g.brass@arctic.gov

Callahan Jeffrey URI (401)
874­6584

(401) 874­
6144 callahan@gsosun1.gso.uri.edu

Charland Jay CORE
(202)
332­0063
X207

(202) 332­
9751 jcharland@COREocean.org

Chayes Dale LDEO (845)365­
8434

(845) 359­
6940 dale@ldeo.columbia.edu

Clough Lisa M. ECU (252)
328­1834

(252) 328­
4178 cloughl@mail.ecu.edu

Coburn Joe WHOI (508)
289­2624

(508) 540­
8675 jcoburn@whoi.edu

DeSilva Annette UNOLS Office (401)
874­6827

(401) 874­
6167 office@unols.org

Diebold John B. LDEO (845)
365­8367

(845) 359­
6817 marscico@ldeo.columbia.edu

Dieter Dolly NSF (703)
292­8581

(703) 292­
9085 edieter@nsf.gov

Dragonette Charles ONI (301)
669­3261

(301) 669­
3247 cdragonette@nmic.navy.mil

Flagg Charles . BNL (631)
344­3128

(631) 344­
2060 flagg@bnl.gov

Gardner Wilford TAMU (979)
845­7211

(979) 845­
6331 wgardner@ocean.tamu.edu

Goad Linda NSF (703)
292­7706

(703) 292­
9085 lgoad@nsf.gov

Gorina­
Ysern Montserrat Amer.Univ. (301)

652­0506
(202) 885­
2494 mgorina@cs.net
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2/28/2015 LAST

http://archive.unols.org/meetings/2001/200111cnc/200111cncap02.html 2/3

Hawkins Matt UDEL (302)
645­4341

(302) 645­
4006 hawkins@udel.edu

Hayes Margaret State Dept. (202)
647­3013

(202) 647­
4353 hayesmf@state.gov

Johnson Tom LLO – UMN (218)
726­8128

(218) 726­
6979 tcj@d.umn.edu

Knox Bob SIO (858)
534­4729

(858) 822­
5811 rknox@ucsd.edu

Ljunggren Paul LDEO (845)
365­8845

(845) 359­
6817 pwl@ldeo.columbia.edu

Meehan James M. NOAA/NMFS (301)
713­2363

(301) 713­
1875 james.m.meehan@noaa.gov

Millick Sujata ONR (703)
396­4530

(703) 696­
2710 sujata.millick@onr.navy.mil

O’Clock James W. NOAA/OMAO
(301)
713­3435
X146

(301) 713­
1541 James.w.O’Clock@noaa.gov

Petrelis Peter Maritime
Admin

(202)
366­6252

(202) 366­
3954 peter.petrelis@marad.dot.gov

Pfeiffer Tim ONR (703)
696­6999

(703) 696­
2710 pfeifft@onr.navy.mil

Prince Mike UNOLS Office
(831)
632­4410

(831) 632­
4413 office@unols.org

Rabalais Steve LUMCON (985)
851­2808

(985) 851­
2863 srabalais@lumcon.edu

Rand Michael USCG (202)
267­6853

(202) 267­
4677 mrand@comdt.uscg.mil

Rayder Scott CORE
(202)
332­0063
X210

(202) 332­
8887 srayder@COREocean.org

Rayfield John House
Resource C.

(202)
226­0264   John.Rayfield@mail.house.gov

Reeve Michael
R. NSF (703)

292­8581
(703) 292­
9085 mreeve@nsf.gov

Schwartz Daniel S. U WA (206)
543­5062

(206) 543­
6073 schwartz@ocean.washington.edu

Shor Alexander NSF (703)
292­8583

(703) 292­
9085 ashor@nsf.gov

Smith Holly NSF (703)292­
7713

(703) 292­
9085 hesmith@nsf.gov

Taylor Paul H. NAVOCEANO (228)
688­5843

(228) 688­
5602 taylorp@navo.navy.mil

Taylor Brian U HI (808) (808) 956­ taylor@soest.hawaii.edu

mailto:office@unols.org
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956­6649 3723

Tirpak Liz State Dept. (202)
647­0238

(202) 647­
1106 TirpakEJ@state.gov

Ustach Joseph Duke (252)
504­7579

(252) 504­
7651 joeu@duke.edu

Webster Eric House Science
Cm

(202)
225­8844

(202) 225­
4438 Eric.Webster@mail.house.gov

Wiesenburg Denis USM (228)
688­3177

(228) 688­
1121 denis.wiesenburg@usm.edu

Wilkes Gordon NAVOCEANO (228)
688­4376

(228) 688­
5602 wilkesg@navo.navy.mil

Yoder Jim NSF (401)
874­6864

(401) 874­
6728 jyoder@nsf.gov

 


